
ISSUE ID: 2010/F/42 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN
15-OCT-2010 AND 21-OCT-2010





Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 15-OCT-2010 AND 21-OCT-2010

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 22nd October 2010

303775

310760

315981
331102

361106

379807

398694

449514

453779

456264

462766
466437

478482
481198

481199

482025

483833

484376

484901

486063

488032

488987
489533

490106

15/10/2010

15/10/2010

19/10/2010
19/10/2010

20/10/2010

20/10/2010

20/10/2010

15/10/2010

20/10/2010

19/10/2010

20/10/2010
19/10/2010

15/10/2010
20/10/2010

20/10/2010

15/10/2010

20/10/2010

19/10/2010

20/10/2010

19/10/2010

15/10/2010

15/10/2010
19/10/2010

15/10/2010

GENERALI INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To DAQDILL
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
EATON VANCE EMERALD FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
Changed To EATON VANCE INTERNATIONAL (IRELAND) FUNDS
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
DAVIS LANGDON PKS Changed To DAVIS LANGDON
THE BLACK DOG COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED Changed To LULU
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
MALLERWOOD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To D & S
HIGGINS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
ASTONS WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To ASTONS
TAX & LEGAL LIMITED
L SULLIVAN PLANT HIRE LIMITED Changed To LESLIE SULLIVAN
SERVICES LIMITED
ALLTOGETHER INTERIORS LIMITED Changed To SIGNATURE
KITCHENS & INTERIORS LIMITED
K & S NUGENT ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED Changed
To KIERAN NUGENT ELECTRICAL LIMITED
MCINERNEY HOMES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Changed To
HILLVIEW DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED
TREATY INNOVATIONS LIMITED Changed To BIOVATE LIMITED
AQF PRINT AND PACKAGING LIMITED Changed To TCMSA
LIMITED
ALERBON LIMITED Changed To LAMBAY LOGISTICS LIMITED
NET CONNECTION DISTRIBUTION LIMITED Changed To
LYCATEL CYPRUS LIMITED
SILVERTEL NETHERLANDS LIMITED Changed To LYCATEL
GREECE LIMITED
MURPHY MATSON CIVIL & STRUCTURAL CONSULTING
ENGINEERS LIMITED Changed To MURPHY MATSON
O'SULLIVAN CONSULTING ENGINEERS LIMITED
O'REILLY'S OFF LICENCE LIMITED Changed To SNOW LILLY
LIMITED
STORESIDE LIMITED Changed To THE BLACK DOG
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
TROON CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED Changed To NEWBRIDGE
CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED
CONSERVATIVE CONCEPTS LIMITED Changed To ACTION
POINT INNOVATION LIMITED
MAGNITRON SERVICES Changed To CERTUS MANAGEMENT
SERVICES
SAMEDAN LIMITED Changed To PRECEDENT LABS LIMITED
OSPREY MEDIAL SERVICES LIMITED Changed To OSPREY
MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED
SABA CAPITAL TAIL HEDGE OFFSHORE FUND II PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY Changed To SABA CAPITAL TAIL HEDGE
IRELAND FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY


