



## Gazette

**ISSUE ID: 2010/F/42** 

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 15-OCT-2010 AND 21-OCT-2010

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 15-OCT-2010 AND 21-OCT-2010

	REGISTRATION OF CHANG	L OF INAIVIE E	DEIWEEN 15	-061-2010 AND 21-00	,1-2U IU	
Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name		te Of gistration
303775	GENERALI INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To DAQDILL	15/10/2010				
310760	INVESTMENTS LIMITED EATON VANCE EMERALD FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To EATON VANCE INTERNATIONAL (IRELAND) FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	15/10/2010				
315981	DAVIS LANGDON PKS Changed To DAVIS LANGDON	19/10/2010				
331102	THE BLACK DOG COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED Changed To LULL COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED					
361106	MALLERWOOD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To D & S HIGGINS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	20/10/2010				
379807	ASTONS WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To ASTONS TAX & LEGAL LIMITED					
398694	L SULLIVAN PLANT HIRE LIMITED Changed To LESLIE SULLIVAI SERVICES LIMITED					
449514	ALLTOGETHER INTERIORS LIMITED Changed To SIGNATURE KITCHENS & INTERIORS LIMITED	15/10/2010				
453779	K & S NUGENT ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED Changed To KIERAN NUGENT ELECTRICAL LIMITED					
456264	MCINERNEY HOMES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Changed To HILLVIEW DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED	19/10/2010				
462766 466437	TREATY INNOVATIONS LIMITED Changed To BIOVATE LIMITED AQF PRINT AND PACKAGING LIMITED Changed To TCMSA	20/10/2010 19/10/2010				
	LIMITED					
478482 481198	ALERBON LIMITED Changed To LAMBAY LOGISTICS LIMITED NET CONNECTION DISTRIBUTION LIMITED Changed To	15/10/2010 20/10/2010				
481199	LYCATEL CYPRUS LIMITED SILVERTEL NETHERLANDS LIMITED Changed To LYCATEL GREECE LIMITED	20/10/2010				
482025	MURPHY MATSON CIVIL & STRUCTURAL CONSULTING ENGINEERS LIMITED Changed To MURPHY MATSON O'SULLIVAN CONSULTING ENGINEERS LIMITED	15/10/2010				
483833	O'REILLY'S OFF LICENCE LIMITED Changed To SNOW LILLY LIMITED	20/10/2010				
484376	STORESIDE LIMITED Changed To THE BLACK DOG COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	19/10/2010				
484901	TROON CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED Changed To NEWBRIDGE CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED	20/10/2010				
486063	CONSERVATIVE CONCEPTS LIMITED Changed To ACTION POINT INNOVATION LIMITED	19/10/2010				
488032	MAGNITRON SERVICES Changed To CERTUS MANAGEMENT SERVICES	15/10/2010				
488987 489533	SAMEDAN LIMITED Changed To PRECEDENT LABS LIMITED OSPREY MEDIAL SERVICES LIMITED Changed To OSPREY	15/10/2010 19/10/2010				
490106	MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED SABA CAPITAL TAIL HEDGE OFFSHORE FUND II PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To SABA CAPITAL TAIL HEDGE	15/10/2010				
	IRELAND FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY					
ı						